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1 1:25 3&UP

Twice a Deelite
Chris Kris

Jet G Pride

Rock N Roll Beat
Penny Parfait
Seattle Songster
Puddles Pleasure
Sleek Flyer

2 1:53 3&UP

General's Orders
Doctor Bebo

Beg No

Mark's Untouchal
Blaze You

Wild Eye Willie
Sarepta Hornet
Bull Assembly
Cachuma'’s Lil Mz
Escalate

3 2:24

Cinderella Chuto
Miss Scat Cat
Areba

Frances' Royalty
Freedom Inherey:
Janet's Belek
Gin's Red Rebel
Kylie Nui

Spin the Rock
Jared's Lil Girl
Angel High Time
Red Hot So an Sc

4 2:53 3485

Schober Road
Honorstudenthan
Bobbyn Bouie
Josy's Target
Phrase
Campeoncito
Albert's Gold
White Cypress
Hilljacker
Saddlin a Runaw:
End too Win
Wondercolony

3485

F 6.5f

BTKy 269
5mKy 163
8mOkl 133
4FNY 27
4f Tex 37
7nFla 386
8mKy 450
5mOkl 0

1m70

4gLa 151
5gla 0
3gLa 489
6gLa 137
4glLa 485
8glLa 276
5gla 0
5gla 0
7hLa 0
7gLa 373

F 6.5f

3f La 0
3fLa 119
3f La 421
3f La 0
3f La
3f La
4f La
3f La
4f La
3f La
4f La
3f La

1m70

o O oo

102

o O o

3gTex 126
3gLa 68
4glLa 0
3cla 0
3cKy 231
4cWV 0
4clLa 0
3gLa 201
4gArk 0
3gNM 50
3cLa 0
3cFla 243

Cim 10000

Judkins S
LeBlanc K
Gonzalez C
Dupuis T J
Lejeune J
Wade L
Riquelme J
Meche D J

Cim 5000N4L

Saenz D
LeBlanc K
Gonzalez C
Burningham
Perrodin E
Dupuis T J
Fusilier C
Wade L
Flores R
Judkins S

122
122
124
122
122
117
122
122

122
122
120
122
122
122
122
117
122
122

Md 10000

Meche C
Riquelme J
Wade L
LeBlanc K
Flores R
Burningham
Laviolette
Simington
ElstonD C
Saenz D
Stanley M
Judkins S

Md 7500

Hebert T J
Melancon G
ElstonD C
Hernandez
Riquelme J
Wade L
Stanley M
Laviolette
Gonzalez C
Dupuis T J
Meche D J
Judkins S

120
120
113
120
118
120
122
120
124
118
122
118

117
116
121
111
119
117
119
116
122
119
116
117

$12K

Roberts Sta
Prather Joh
Lara Jorge
Mouton Enis
Hunt Karina
Gilbert Ril
May Richard
Loetscher C

$15K

Cart Jerry
Broussard K
Barger John
Romero Terr
Mouton Patr
Viator Dwig
Richards Co
Nix Cord L
Hukill Char
Daniels Con

$17K

Hahn Harold
Loy F Dewai
Antwine Mic
Arceneaux V
Goins Garla
Ellis Sam H
Savoie Sher
Cart Jerry
Black Ralph
Duke Steven
Waters Dean
Saffel John

$8K

Ducoing Stu
Wilson Shan
Soileau Sha
Boxie Josep
Stall Alber

Gomez Jorge

Waters Dean
Richards Tr
Loy F Dewai
Calhoun Kar
Leger Jake
Love Alan

races

41
25
61
19
29
38
64
34

races

16
19
15
37
14
29
35
33
26
43

races

SN =202 WPhArOWON =

races

8
9
14
11
1
10
4

1
6
5
9
4

1/4

22.8
24.6
234
23.0
23.8
24.0
23.7
23.8

1/4

24.3
23.9
23.2
24.0
24.7
24.9
24.2
23.7
23.8
24.3

1/4

251
22.6
224
235
24.2
242
25.0
23.9
22.7
24.5
23.8
24.2

1/4

22.4
26.5
24.3
253
26.1
26.5
26.0
255
231
24.2
259
243

12

46.3
47.7
47.3
45.8
47.7
47.9
47.5
47.0

12

48.5
47.8
47.3
48.3
48.6
49.0
48.7
47.9
48.2
48.9

12

48.6
45.8
45.8
47.7
49.5
471
49.2
47.4
47.5
48.1
48.7
49.0

12

46.9
51.2
48.4
49.8
50.1
51.1
50.0
49.3
471
48.3
49.5
48.2

3/4

71.9
72.9
73.4
73.5
74.4
75.0
75.3
76.1

3/4

74.6
74.2
75.0
75.5
75.9
76.1
76.1
76.0
76.8
78.0

3/4

74.5
76.0
77.2
77.5

77.7
78.4
78.6
79.0
80.1
80.7
81.6

3/4

73.7
76.8
75.9
76.6
76.8
77.4
76.9
77.0
76.3
76.9
77.6
77.2

Friday, September 14, 2007

mi  +/-

-4

7

-3

1

0

1

-1

3

Tmi  +/-

100.7 0

100.7 0

1026 -5

102.7 -1

103.1 4

103.2 4

1034 -1

1040 -2

1053 -3

1072 -2

mi  +/-

8

-3

-5

-4

0

7

4

3

-11

4

-6

-3

mi  +/-

1004 -10

102.4 9

103.3 1

103.4 4

103.6 11

103.7 9

103.8 10

104.7 8

1054 -5
105.6

1056 11
106.2
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9
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M/L

8-1
7-2
9-5
10-1
4-1
121
201
5-1

M/L

2-1
5-1
5-1
121
6-1
5-1
20-1
121
121
30-1

M/L

3-1
9-5
6-1
121
15-1
8-1
20-1
8-1
20-1
20-1
30-1
30-1

M/L

5-1
4-1
10-1
5-1
7-2
20-1
30-1
10-1
12-1
8-1
12-1
30-1



Friday, September 14, 2007

LAD 5 3:21 3&UP 6.5f Clm 5000N2L $8K races 1/4 1/2 3/4 imi +- Spd $$ Fin ML
11 Course 3cArk 47 ConchaG 119 Lara Jorge 8 225 46.0 728 -6 2 15 1 7-2
1 Uncle Miledge 3g9gTex 61 DupuisTJ 121 Robideaux L 13 236 472 729 0 6 17 2 1041
8 Excommunicate 5gKy 97 Burningham 122 Cunningham 18 231 470 741 -4 5 19 3 4-1
4 Woody B. Wild 5gTex 252 ArguelloF 122 Jackson Ric 14 231 464 742 -1 4 11 4 1541
2 Mahvelous Bert 3gKy 30 MecheC 119 Soileau Dia 9 222 462 743 -9 1 13 5 61
6 SirJazz 3gKy 140 SaenzD 121 Hargrave Ke 10 238 471 745 3 8 21 6 6-1
12 My Bakari 4cKy 141 MechelLdJ 122 Nicks Morri 5 245 474 745 8 12 16 7 5-1
7 J J's Derringer 3gArk 485 Wade L 114 Howard W T 11 240 47.0 749 5 10 10 8 151
3 Lucky Rowdy 4cTex 0 RiquelmedJ 122 Hukill Char 15 244 477 756 6 11 10 9 151
9 Apollo's Scat Kat 4gCal 0 Clark KD 122 VanBerg Ja 10 238 479 759 -1 9 15 10 2041
5 Red Briar 6glLa 0 LeBlancK 119 Ward Ronnie 32 238 47.7 761 -1 7 11 11 1241
10 Shuggare 5hArk 0 GonzalezC 122 Loy F Dewai 16 229 468 785 -6 3 9 12 201
LAD 6 3:48 3&UP 1m70 Clm 5000N3L $9K races 1/4 1/2 3/4 imi +- Spd $$ Fin ML
11 L'Grande d'Oro 3cKy 63 JacintoJ 120 Barger John 17 237 477 738 998 -2 2 37 1 4-1
2 Country Legend 3gTex 35 SaenzD 115 Cart Jerry 10 240 469 739 100.9 6 3 15 2 9-5
7 Littlebitofhope 4gTex 0 ArguelloF 124 Love Alan 30 251 498 754 100.9 2 8 8 3 151
5 Four Sons Money 3cKy 381 Wadel 113 Jackson Ric 11 247 491 750 100.9 1 6 12 4 1041
1 Lone Renegade 5gla 391 DupuisTJ 119 Tubbs Scott 20 245 488 751 1015 0 5 12 5 72
6 Slipping Through 5gFla 55 Laviolette 124 Zenon Curle 22 256 500 759 101.7 5 11 15 6 81
8 Red RabbitRun 5gKy 10 RiquelmedJ 122 Melancon Do 39 243 487 758 1029 0 4 11 7 2041
12 El Veloz 6g Ky 0 Lejeuned 122 Lejeune Myr 42 251 496 76.5 103.3 3 9 11 8 3041
10 Goldatwork 4gTex 0 Simington 119 Milligan Ed 20 236 472 755 1038 0 1 13 9 1541
4 Dansluckycharm 6gTex 0 Burningham 119 Carter Cary 24 247 484 76.1 103.9 5 7 12 10 2041
9 Buddy's Deal 4gla 329 MecheDJ 119 Leger Jake 21 252 492 76.6 1041 6 10 10 11 15-1
3 Anh's Magic Princ 5gLa 105 ComfortM 119 Necaise Gar 30 26.3 509 785 106.1 9 12 13 12 301
LAD 7 4:17 3&UP 7.5f T CIim 30000N2L $14K races 1/4 1/2 3/4 imi +- Spd $$ Fin ML
7 Film Fortune 4gKy 0 Clark KD 122 VanBergJa 17 247 482 727 97.2 6 6 105 1 5-2
3 Wajir On Me 3gTex O DupuisTJ 121 Nelson Eric 10 251 496 749 100.2 3 8 17 2 1241
1 Humble Smarty 3cArk 197 Jacinto J 119 Creighton B 13 229 46.7 735 1003 -5 2 18 3 51
4 Sleepy Hollow 3cKy 82 RiquelmedJ 119 Stall Alber 5 244 488 74.6 1004 0 5 22 4 241
6 Agere 5gTex 341 Flores R 120 Hargrave Ke 34 241 483 754 1024 0 4 13 5 1041
8 Jerry the Genius 3glLa 420 PerrodinE 118 Mouton Patr 4 258 496 76.6 1036 10 9 13 6 5-1
5 Last Call 3cKy 91 Melancon G 119 Hendrickson 1 248 478 76.6 1054 9 7 13 7 121
9 The Two Youths 3gFla 0 MecheLdJ 117 Hargrave Ke 8 240 486 77.0 1055 -3 3 21 8 1541
2 Putitbackmick 4cla 306 JudkinsS 121 Karlin Chuc 5 222 457 764 1070 -7 1 17 9 301
LAD 8 4145 2YO F 7.0f Md Sp Wt 25k $25K races 1/4 1/2 3/4 1mi  +/- Spd $$ Fin MIL
10 Bess Abner 2f Tex 0 SaenzD 120 David Sam B 5 235 464 76.7 3 1 17 1 7-2
8 * Likemenow 2f Ky 151 LeBlancK 120 Desormeaux 0 245 490 0 9 25 2 3-1
2 Addie's Dream 2f La 0 MecheLdJ 117 Landry Kirk 2 237 485 776 -5 4 16 3 5-2
6 TNT Dancer 2f Ark 0 Burningham 120 Morris Davi 1 235 474 791 -2 2 27 4 8-1
1* Monarchos Star 2f Tex 309 Dupuis TJ 120 Hille Jack 0 244 489 7 25 5 1241
7 Bay Olivia 2f NM 0 Simington 120 Asmussen St 1 243 489 797 -1 6 26 6 61
3 * Toodlie 2f Tex 0 Wadel 115 Nix Cord L 0 240 5 25 7 1541
9* Island in the Sanc 2f Tex 0 Diego |V 120 Hukill Char 0 244 487 8 256 7 1041
4 Carley Town 2f La 60 Sylvester 117 Romero Howz: 4 236 493 814 -11 3 21 9 3041
5 Flattermeforever 2f La 0 Fusilier C 117  Meaux Willi 1 48.7 814 10 20 10 3041



LAD

3*

6*

9 5:114 3&UP

Exciting Empress
Minute Maiden
Texas Ambassad
Indian Tribe
Abby the Great
Specific

Berry Delightful
Shons Secret
Tunnel Time
Satin Sis

D'oro Doll

Finest Top

10 5:42

High Toned
Twentysixpaces
Stoney Gold
Kat's Court
Golden Sol
Guns of Glory
My Ticket

G. W.'s Silver
Gufus

Salter
Coldmillion
Unknown Taget

3485

F 1mile
3fLa 31
3f La 269
3f Ky 340
3f Tex 61
3f Ark 177
4f Ky 148
3f Fla 287
6mlex O
6mlex O
fFTex O
3fKy 41
5mLa 258

6.0f
3glLa 0
3gLa 28
3cLa 218
3cLa 270
3cLa 44
3gLa 73
3gLa 79
3cLa 12
4glLa 0
3gLa 86
3cla 0
3gLa 300

T OC 20k/N1X
Jacinto J 115
MecheLJ 115
Simington 118
DupuisTJ 115
MecheDJ 118
Perrodin E 122
Saenz D 115
LeBlancK 122
Burningham 122
Melancon G 115
Perrodin E 118
ConchaG 119
Md Sp Wt 29k
Gonzalez C 120
Melancon G 120
Burningham 120
Perrodin E 120
LeBlancK 120
Simington 120
Diaz R 120
Meche DJ 120
Lejeuned 124
DupuisTJ 120
Judkins S 120
Hebert TJd 120

$26K

Stall Alber
Romero Gera
Roberts Sta
Hille Jack
Mcnair Scot
Mouton Patr
David Sam B
Irwin Ralph
Hukill Char
Hudson Jame
Mouton Patr
Lara Jorge

$29K

Hodges Jame
Baker David
Simpson Parr
Mouton Patr
Arceneaux V
Spencer Ray
Kahlden Law
Leggio Andr
Calhoun Kar
Romero How:
Broomfield
Scarberry H

races

5
13
10
4
9
17
8
25
64
11
10
20

races

= 2 WNNOPRA, 2O -_2WN

1/4

253
23.4
24.3
25.2
25.0
25.6
24.7
251
25.2
25.8
24.0
23.6

1/4

22.4
221
23.6
23.8
23.9
22.5
23.2
23.7
24.0
23.3
23.2
23.3

www.racehorserunner.com

12

49.4
47.3
49.2
491
48.8
48.3
48.9
49.3
49.6
48.5
47.4
46.4

12

45.5
46.2
471
47.5
46.9
46.6
47.5
47.6
47.7
46.8
46.9
46.7

3/4

74.7
74.0
75.0
75.1
75.2
75.0
75.3
75.5
75.8
75.4
74.9
75.3

3/4

74.4
74.7
75.1

75.3
75.6

75.9
76.6
77.2
77.9
78.4

Friday, September 14, 2007
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19
21
21
23
20
33
20
30
22
26
27
11

$$

15
17
26
14
15
15
14
23
19
16
26
10
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M/L

6-1
12-1
5-1
4-1



